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ATAG II MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

MAY 

Regular Board Meeting 

Wednesday, May 9 

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #2 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 
 

Work Session 

Thursday, May 17 

6.00 pm – 8. 00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #1 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 
 

Southwest Quadrant Public Input Hearing  

Thursday, May 24  

6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 

Adamsville Recreation Center 

3201 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, SW 
 

JUNE 

Regular Board Meeting 

Wednesday, June 13  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #2 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 
 

Work Session 

Thursday, June 21  

6.00 pm – 8. 00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall – Committee Room #1 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 
 

Northwest Quadrant Public Input Hearing  

Thursday, June 28 

6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 

Grove Park Recreation Center 
1340 Bolton Road, NW 

Atlanta, Georgia 30331 
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ATAG II MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 

JULY 

Regular Board Meeting 

Wednesday, July 11   

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #2 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Work Session 

Thursday, July 19  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #1 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Northeast Quadrant Public Input Hearing #2 

Date and Location To Be Determined 

6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 

 

AUGUST 

Regular Board Meeting 

Wednesday, August 8  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #2 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Work Session 

Thursday, August 16  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #1 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Southeast Quadrant Public Input Hearing #2 

Date and Location To Be Determined 

6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 
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ATAG II MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Regular Board Meeting  

Wednesday, September 12  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #2 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Work Session 

Thursday, September 20  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #1 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Southwest Quadrant Public Input Hearing #2 

Date and Location To Be Determined 

6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 

 

OCTOBER 

Regular Board Meeting  

Wednesday, October 10  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #2 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Work Session 

Thursday, October 18  

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Atlanta City Hall - Committee Room #1 (second floor) 

55 Trinity Avenue, SW 

 

Northwest Quadrant Public Input Hearing #2 

Date and Location To Be Determined 

6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 

 
 


